
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 76570586

Data publicarii	15.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.509,61 RON - 2.509,61 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB NEON 18W BUC 100 8.40 840.00 159.60 2 STARTER BUC 100 2.52 252.00 47.88 3 BROASCA USA COMPLETA BUC 5 61.34 306.70 58.27 4 ELECTROZI SUDURA SUPERTIT FIN KG 9 30.25 272.25 51.73 5 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 10 5.04 50.40 9.58 6 MANUSI SUDOR BUC 2 33.61 67.22 12.77 7 PAT CABLU 20/10 BUC 20 5.88 117.60 22.34 8 HOLTSURUB LEMN 50 BUC 200 0.12 24.00 4.56 9 HOLTSURUB LEMN 30 BUC 200 0.10 20.00 3.80 10 HOLTUSURUB LEMN 18X3 BUC 200 0.05 10.00 1.90 11 DISC ABRAZIV 230 BUC 10 11.76 117.60 22.34 12 BURGHIU 8 BUC 5 12.60 63.00 11.97 13 BURGHIU 6 BUC 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 14 YALA SERTAR BUC 10 7.56 75.60 14.36 15 CUIE BETON BUC 100 0.42 42.00 7.98 16 SILICON BISON BUC 5 22.69 113.45 21.56 17 SPUMA BISON BUC 3 31.93 95.79 18.20
